DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)
THE CONRAN FOUNDATION
CONRAN ROCHE LTD

CONROY PRODUCTIONS LTD
CONRY LIMITED

CONRY LIMITED

CONSAMOZ CONSULTING ASSOCIATES OF
MOZAMBIQUE LIMITED

CONSCENTIVE LIMITED

CONSCIOUS CHANGES LIMITED
CONSCIOUS CONSULTING LIMITED
CONSCIOUS CREATIVES DIGITAL
ADVERTISING LTD

CONSCIOUS CREATIVES DIGITAL
ADVERTISING LTD

CONSCIOUS MOVE LTD

CONSCIOUS MOVE LTD

THE CONSCIOUS NETWORKERS LIMITED
CONSCIOUS TV LIMITED

CONSCIOUS YOUTH C.I.C.

CONSCIOUS YOUTH C.I.C.

CONSEK PIPELINE SYSTEMS LTD
CONSENSIO HOLIDAYS LIMITED
CONSENSUS COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
CONSENSUS HEALTHCARE CONSULTANCY
LIMITED

CONSENSUS HEALTHCARE CONSULTANCY
LIMITED

CONSENSUS MEDIATION LIMITED
CONSENSUS SOLUTIONS LIMITED
CONSERO PROPERTIES LTD

CONSERSLE LTD

(CONT'D)

CONSERVATION
CONSERVATION
CONSERVATION
CONSERVATORY
CONSERVATORY
CONSERVATORY

& DESIGN LIMITED
JOINERY LIMITED
LEADWORK LIMITED
DESIGN LIMITED

DESIGN LIMITED
INSTALLATION SERVICES

(2002) LIMITED

CONSERVATORY

INSULATIONS NORTHWEST

LIMITED

CONSERVATORY INSULATIONS NORTHWEST
LIMITED

CONSERVATORYWISE ROOFING LIMITED
CONSERVATORYWISE ROOFING LIMITED
CONSERVE CONTAINER LIMITED

CON SERVICES BHX LTD

CON SERVICES BHX LTD
CONSERVYCLEAN LTD

CONSERVYCLEAN LTD

CONSIDERATION MEDIA LIMITED
CONSIGNMENT GB LIMITED

CONSILIA CONSULTANTS LTD
CONSILIO MARKETING LTD

CONSILIO MARKETING LTD

CONSILIUM ACADEMIES

CONSILIUM ALTERNATIVES LIMITED

02333772
02374858
11012399
11159635
11159635
10090719

07593917
08040902
10132614
10850274

10850274

11163409
11163409
11014411
06446468
10532404
10532404
10056225
07008912
06055901
11161872

11161872

03908511
09954212
11095687
10575185
08497415
07498495
06556280
11163056
11163056
04444024

09908148

09908148

11163370
11163370
10357153
11133807
11133807
10115088
10115088
07136965
08496958
09956663
11154731
11154731
09495671
10551718
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22/01/2018
23/01/2018
22/01/2018
19/01/2018
19/01/2018
18/01/2018

22/01/2018
23/01/2018
17/01/2018
22/01/2018

22/01/2018

22/01/2018
22/01/2018
19/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
23/01/2018
19/01/2018
17/01/2018
22/01/2018

22/01/2018

18/01/2018
18/01/2018
23/01/2018
22/01/2018
23/01/2018
19/01/2018
23/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
23/01/2018

19/01/2018
17/01/2018

22/01/2018
22/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
22/01/2018
19/01/2018
19/01/2018
22/01/2018
20/01/2018
21/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
22/01/2018
17/01/2018

CONSILIUMCV LIMITED

CONSILIUM HOLDINGS LTD

CONSILIUM LAW LIMITED

CONSILIUM MANAGEMENT SERVICES
LIMITED

CONSILIUM REAL ESTATE LIMITED

CONSIM LTD

CONSOLE CONNECTIONS LTD

CONSOLIDATED CREDITS AND DISCOUNTS
(NOMINEES) LIMITED

CONSOLIDATED ENERGY INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

CONSOLIDATED FORWARDING LIMITED

CONSOLIDATED LAZER LINE LIMITED

CONSOLIDATED MINING LIMITED

CONSOLIDATED MINING LIMITED

CONSOLIDATED MINING AND
INVESTMENTS LTD

CONSOLIDATED POWER INC LIMITED

CONSOLT RENEWABLE ENERGY LTD

CONSORT ESTATES LIMITED

CONSORTIUM JEWELLERY LIMITED

CONSORT PLACE RESIDENTS LIMITED

CONSTABLE & SMITH EVENT PLANNING
LIMITED

CONSTABLE COUNTRY TREE CARE LIMITED

CONSTABLE COUNTRY TREE CARE LIMITED

CONSTABLE LANDSCAPING LTD

CONSTALICA (UK) LTD

CONSTANS INC LTD

CONSTANT COOLING LIMITED

CONSTANTIA
CONSTANTIA
CONSTANTIN
CONSTANTIN
CONSTANTIN
CONSTANTIN

FLOORING LIMITED
PROJECTS LTD
BOBLEAGA 0170 LIMITED
CARE LIMITED

CARE LIMITED

CARE LIMITED

CONSTANTINE PLACE (LONGSTANTON)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

CONSTANT SURPLUS TRADE CO., LTD

CONSTANTWAY PROPERTIES LIMITED

CONSTELLATION PROPERTIES LIMITED

CONSTELLATION PROPERTIES LIMITED

CONSTITUO LIMITED

CONSTRUCTCRIS DRYLINING LTD

CONSTRUCTCRIS DRYLINING LTD

CONSTRUCT CVM LIMITED

CONSTRUCTING EXCELLENCE LIMITED

CONSTRUCTING EXCELLENCE IN
LEARNING LIMITED

CONSTRUCTING THE FUTURE LIMITED

CONSTRUCTION AND MINING EQUIPMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

CONSTRUCTION AND PROPERTY
SOLUTIONS LTD

CONSTRUCTION AND RAIL ESTIMATING
SERVICES LIMITED

10507524
09651174
05640918
07132689

09935734
10248321
09530107
00933831

05653940

02960834
01973277
07901238
07901238
07330453

07933779
09379674
06482013
02024079
04355163
05023347

06055697
06055697
07359228
08783206
09391470
02577782
08009950
07498175
09941219
09889963
09889963
09889963
07886411

09343109
01740455
08269065
08269065
07499922
10476822
10476822
10137984
04641522
06071328

07088333
03760968

07773717

05337216

(D4)
(D1)
(P1)
(D4)

(D4)
(P1)
(D1)
(B1)

(D4)

18/01/2018
18/01/2018
17/01/2018
23/01/2018

17/01/2018
21/01/2018
22/01/2018
18/01/2018

23/01/2018

17/01/2018
17/01/2018
21/01/2018
21/01/2018
23/01/2018

19/01/2018
19/01/2018
22/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
22/01/2018

18/01/2018
17/01/2018
21/01/2018
18/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
20/01/2018
19/01/2018
19/01/2018
19/01/2018
19/01/2018
19/01/2018
23/01/2018

17/01/2018
22/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
23/01/2018
19/01/2018
19/01/2018
17/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018

17/01/2018
17/01/2018

22/01/2018

21/01/2018



