DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
THE CONRAN FOUNDATION	02333772	(D4)	22/01/2018	CONSILIUMCV LIMITED	10507524	(D4)	18/01/2018
CONRAN ROCHE LTD	02374858	` '	23/01/2018	CONSILIUM HOLDINGS LTD	09651174	, ,	18/01/2018
CONROY PRODUCTIONS LTD	11012399	, ,	22/01/2018	CONSILIUM LAW LIMITED	05640918	, ,	17/01/2018
CONRY LIMITED	11159635	, ,	19/01/2018	CONSILIUM MANAGEMENT SERVICES	07132689	. ,	23/01/2018
CONRY LIMITED	11159635	, ,	19/01/2018	LIMITED		(,	,,
CONSAMOZ CONSULTING ASSOCIATES OF	10090719	, ,	18/01/2018	CONSILIUM REAL ESTATE LIMITED	09935734	(D4)	17/01/2018
MOZAMBIQUE LIMITED		(/	,,	CONSIM LTD	10248321		21/01/2018
CONSCENTIVE LIMITED	07593917	(D1)	22/01/2018	CONSOLE CONNECTIONS LTD	09530107	' '	22/01/2018
CONSCIOUS CHANGES LIMITED	08040902	. ,	23/01/2018	CONSOLIDATED CREDITS AND DISCOUNTS	00933831	, ,	18/01/2018
CONSCIOUS CONSULTING LIMITED	10132614	. ,	17/01/2018	(NOMINEES) LIMITED		` ,	., . ,
CONSCIOUS CREATIVES DIGITAL	10850274	. ,	22/01/2018	CONSOLIDATED ENERGY INVESTMENTS	05653940	(D4)	23/01/2018
ADVERTISING LTD		(- ,		LIMITED		` ,	
CONSCIOUS CREATIVES DIGITAL	10850274	(C2)	22/01/2018	CONSOLIDATED FORWARDING LIMITED	02960834	(D1)	17/01/2018
ADVERTISING LTD		(- /		CONSOLIDATED LAZER LINE LIMITED	01973277	(D1)	17/01/2018
CONSCIOUS MOVE LTD	11163409	(B1)	22/01/2018	CONSOLIDATED MINING LIMITED	07901238	. ,	21/01/2018
CONSCIOUS MOVE LTD	11163409	. ,	22/01/2018	CONSOLIDATED MINING LIMITED	07901238	(D4)	21/01/2018
THE CONSCIOUS NETWORKERS LIMITED	11014411	. ,	19/01/2018	CONSOLIDATED MINING AND	07330453	. ,	23/01/2018
CONSCIOUS TV LIMITED	06446468	(D4)	17/01/2018	INVESTMENTS LTD		. ,	
CONSCIOUS YOUTH C.I.C.	10532404	(C3)	17/01/2018	CONSOLIDATED POWER INC LIMITED	07933779	(D4)	19/01/2018
CONSCIOUS YOUTH C.I.C.	10532404	. ,	17/01/2018	CONSOLT RENEWABLE ENERGY LTD	09379674	. ,	19/01/2018
CONSEK PIPELINE SYSTEMS LTD	10056225	. ,	23/01/2018	CONSORT ESTATES LIMITED	06482013	. ,	22/01/2018
CONSENSIO HOLIDAYS LIMITED	07008912		19/01/2018	CONSORTIUM JEWELLERY LIMITED	02024079		17/01/2018
CONSENSUS COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED	06055901	(D4)	17/01/2018	CONSORT PLACE RESIDENTS LIMITED	04355163	(D4)	17/01/2018
CONSENSUS HEALTHCARE CONSULTANCY	11161872		22/01/2018	CONSTABLE & SMITH EVENT PLANNING	05023347	. ,	22/01/2018
LIMITED		(- ,	, , , , , ,	LIMITED		` ,	, , , , ,
CONSENSUS HEALTHCARE CONSULTANCY	11161872	(B1)	22/01/2018	CONSTABLE COUNTRY TREE CARE LIMITED	06055697	(D4)	18/01/2018
LIMITED		, ,	, , , , , ,	CONSTABLE COUNTRY TREE CARE LIMITED		. ,	17/01/2018
CONSENSUS MEDIATION LIMITED	03908511	(D4)	18/01/2018	CONSTABLE LANDSCAPING LTD	07359228		21/01/2018
CONSENSUS SOLUTIONS LIMITED	09954212	. ,	18/01/2018	CONSTALICA (UK) LTD	08783206	. ,	18/01/2018
CONSERO PROPERTIES LTD	11095687		23/01/2018	CONSTANS INC LTD	09391470	(D4)	22/01/2018
CONSERSLE LTD	10575185	. ,	22/01/2018	CONSTANT COOLING LIMITED	02577782	. ,	22/01/2018
CONSERVATION & DESIGN LIMITED	08497415	(D1)	23/01/2018	CONSTANTIA FLOORING LIMITED	08009950		20/01/2018
CONSERVATION JOINERY LIMITED	07498495	. ,	19/01/2018	CONSTANTIA PROJECTS LTD	07498175	. ,	19/01/2018
CONSERVATION LEADWORK LIMITED	06556280	(D1)	23/01/2018	CONSTANTIN BOBLEAGA 0170 LIMITED	09941219	(D4)	19/01/2018
CONSERVATORY DESIGN LIMITED	11163056	. ,	22/01/2018	CONSTANTIN CARE LIMITED	09889963	. ,	19/01/2018
CONSERVATORY DESIGN LIMITED	11163056	(B1)	22/01/2018	CONSTANTIN CARE LIMITED	09889963	(E1)	19/01/2018
CONSERVATORY INSTALLATION SERVICES	04444024	. ,	23/01/2018	CONSTANTIN CARE LIMITED	09889963	. ,	19/01/2018
(2002) LIMITED		(,		CONSTANTINE PLACE (LONGSTANTON)	07886411	. ,	23/01/2018
CONSERVATORY INSULATIONS NORTHWEST	09908148	(D1)	19/01/2018	MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED		` ,	
LIMITED		, ,		CONSTANT SURPLUS TRADE CO., LTD	09343109	(D1)	17/01/2018
CONSERVATORY INSULATIONS NORTHWEST	09908148	(D4)	17/01/2018	CONSTANTWAY PROPERTIES LIMITED	01740455	(D4)	22/01/2018
LIMITED				CONSTELLATION PROPERTIES LIMITED	08269065	(C2)	17/01/2018
CONSERVATORYWISE ROOFING LIMITED	11163370	(B1)	22/01/2018	CONSTELLATION PROPERTIES LIMITED	08269065	(C2)	17/01/2018
CONSERVATORYWISE ROOFING LIMITED	11163370	(C1)	22/01/2018	CONSTITUO LIMITED	07499922		23/01/2018
CONSERVE CONTAINER LIMITED	10357153	(E1)	23/01/2018	CONSTRUCTORIS DRYLINING LTD	10476822	(D4)	19/01/2018
CON SERVICES BHX LTD	11133807		23/01/2018	CONSTRUCTORIS DRYLINING LTD	10476822		19/01/2018
CON SERVICES BHX LTD	11133807	(D4)	22/01/2018	CONSTRUCT CVM LIMITED	10137984	(D1)	17/01/2018
CONSERVYCLEAN LTD	10115088	(D4)	19/01/2018	CONSTRUCTING EXCELLENCE LIMITED	04641522	(D4)	23/01/2018
CONSERVYCLEAN LTD	10115088	(D1)	19/01/2018	CONSTRUCTING EXCELLENCE IN	06071328	(D4)	23/01/2018
CONSIDERATION MEDIA LIMITED	07136965		22/01/2018	LEARNING LIMITED			
CONSIGNMENT GB LIMITED	08496958		20/01/2018	CONSTRUCTING THE FUTURE LIMITED	07088333	(D1)	17/01/2018
CONSILIA CONSULTANTS LTD	09956663		21/01/2018	CONSTRUCTION AND MINING EQUIPMENT	03760968		17/01/2018
CONSILIO MARKETING LTD	11154731		17/01/2018	COMPANY LIMITED		. /	
CONSILIO MARKETING LTD	11154731		17/01/2018	CONSTRUCTION AND PROPERTY	07773717	(D1)	22/01/2018
CONSILIUM ACADEMIES	09495671		22/01/2018	SOLUTIONS LTD		. ,	
CONSILIUM ALTERNATIVES LIMITED	10551718		17/01/2018		05337216	(D4)	21/01/2018
				SERVICES LIMITED			